CHINESE RICE
VEG =

Fried Rice Tossed With Vegetable And Soys Sauce

Veg. Fried Rice

Schexwan Fried Rice

Fried Rive Towued Schezwan Sauce

Peking Fried Rice
Fried Rice Tossed With Chops Of Noodiss

Schexwan Noodles
Soft Fried Spicy Noodies With Jullennes Of Vegetable

Veg Hakka Noodles
Noodies Tossed With Juliennes Of Vegetable And Soya Ssuce in Hakka Style

Triple Schezwan Fried Rice
Fried Rice, Noodles And Vegetable Rlails in Schetwan Sauce

Chilli Garlic Noodles

NON-VEG =
Fried Rice Chicken

Chopis Of Chicken B Scrambled Eggs, Tossed With Rice & Chinese Seasoning

Chicken Hakka Noodles
Noodicrs Tovsed With Jullennes Of Vegetablex, Chichen Pieces
& Soye Sauce In Hakha Seyle

Chicken Triple Scherwan Fried Rice
Fried Rice, Noodies And Chichen Chunks In Schezwan Sauce

Egg Fried Rice

Chilli Garlic Chicken

149

159

199

179

169

199

149

189

219

179

159




MAIN COURSE VEG

8 Paneer Khurchan 199
(cottage Cheese Shvedded And Cooked Tawa With Thick Gravy - Desi Style)

o Paneer Mutter Tari 209
(cubes Of Cottage Cheese Cooked With Green Peas Home Style)

8 Kaju Nawabl Jeera 299
{cashew Nuts Cooked In Rich Cashew Gravy With Shahi Jeera)

B Kaju Curry 259
{cashew Nuts Cooked In Yellow Onion Gravy)

8 Kaju Makhani 249
{cashew Nut Cooked In Rich Tamato Gravy)

o Kaju Palak 239
{cashew Nut Cooked With Spinach Gravy And Cream)

o Kaju Paneer Punjabi Masala 249
{cashew Nut & Cottage Cheese In Spicy Punjabi Preparation)

@ Veg Kofta Curry 199
o Paneer Tikka Makhan Masala 269
(marinated Cottage Cheese Charcoaled In Clay Oven Then Cooked in Rich Buttered Tomato

Gravy)
O Paneer Makhanwala 279

(cubes Of Cottage Cheese Cooked In Buttered Tomato Gravy)

@ Paneer Do Pyaza 229
{twice The Onions Makes it * Do Pyaza" . Cottage Cheese Cooked With Lot Of Onions, That Too
Added in Two Stages)

B Paneer Kadaal 249
{cottage Cheese Cooked With Capsicum Omion & Tamata In Kadhi)

2 Paneer Nawabi Jeera 249
{cottage Cheese In Suitable Blend Of Cream And Cashew Gravy With Tempering Of Shahi Jeera)



TANDOOR NON VEG

@ Murg Guldasta 299
Platter With Chicken Tikka, Chichen Malad Thcka, Murg Sools, Maryall Tikka, 2 Pe's Each

2 Tandoori Chicken - With Vbone 299

2 Pahadi Chicken 189
With Bane Chicken Matinated In Indian Spices And Fintshed In Tandoor

& Tangdi Kebab 289

With Rane Chicken Leg Marinated With Dxotic Indian Spicy And Finihed In Tandoos

8 Murg Kall Mirch 339
With Bane Chicken Fieces With Bone Caoked With Ssuteed Ondon & Cruahed Black Pepper

2 Murg Malal Tikka 349

Boneless Chicken Pieces, Marnated 1o Cream E Finished In Tandaor

& Chicken Harfyall Tikka 299
Boneieit Plece Of Tender Chicken Coated With Spaninh And Green Chilll Marination

MORE VARIETY TIKKA
2 Chicken Tikka Kashmiri Mirch 279
8 Chicken Zafrani Tikka 319
o Chicken Peri Peri Tikka 309
o Chicken Kasundi Tikka 199

o Bhuna Chicken 199




TANDOORI KHAJANA

8 Hara Bhara Kebab 199
Kebab Made Fraom Spinech, Peas And Potatoss Stuffed With Cheese

2 Kashmiri Mirch Ka Paneer Tikka 249
Kashmin Chilli Flsvored Cottage Cheese Cooked In Clay Oven

@ Tandoori Malai Broccoli 199
Wich Nuts & Cream Marinated Broccol) Florets Cooked in Clay Oven)

8 Tandoor! Subz Ki Seekh 189
Minced Vegetable Coaked In A Shkewer Served Along With Mint Chutney

& Dahi Ke Kabab 199
Mung Curd Fried Kabab Wirh A Golden Finish

2 Pineapple Tikka 189
Chunks Of Pineapple Barbequed In Clay Oven With Detightful Marination

& Corn Seekh Kabab 199

American Corn With Fresh Vegetables & Cottage Cheese Minced Together & Skewered In
Tandoar

8 Paneer Amritsari Fresh Cottage Cheese Marinated With Spicy Batter 269
MORE VARIETY PANEER

& Paneer Pahadi Tikka 280

2 Paneer Malal Tikka 300

8 Paneer Kasundi Tikka 300

2 Paneer Zafrani Tikka 280

2 Aminavadi Tandoori Aalu 290

8 Aminavadi Veg Shami Kabab 290




CHINESE
VEG =

Chilli Baby Corn
Chilli Paneer

Paneer 65
Oices Of Cottage Cheese Batter Fried & Tossed In Spicy Garlic Sauce With Curry Leaves

Schexwan Baby Corn
Baby Corn Marinated And Deep Fried Then Towsed With Scheswan Sauce

Veg Lollipop
Vegetable Drumstick With Cartic Tomato Saute Poured Oves

Veg Kothe
Crispy Fried Vegetable Totsed In Sheet Tomato Garlke Sauce

Crispy Corn

Chilli Mushroom
Chilli Potato
Honey Chilli Potato

Spring Roll
NON-VEG =
Chicken Lollipop

Chicken Drumstick Tossed With Garfic Tomato Sauce
Chilli Chicken - Wings With Bone
Wings Of Chicken - Served Chilll Style
Crumb Fried Chicken Wings - With Bone
Chillf Chicken

Chicken 65
Dices OFf Chichen Batter Fried & Towsed Spicy Gartic Source With Guarry Leaves

Panko Crumbs Fried Chicken

Fried Wonton Chicken
Chicken Preces Packed In A Golden Fried Wonton Served With Mot Gasiig

Fish Chilti

Fish Finger
Chilli Egg

119
119

229

19

209

179

179
199
129
139
189

179

119
219
199
219

139

219
199
249

129
179




RICE

8 Kashmiri Basmati Pulav 169
Basmati Rice Cooler With Fresh Fruit & Dry Fruit

@ Butter Khichdi 149

B Dal Palak Khichdi 159
Khichdl Made With Dal, Rice And Spanish Paste

@ Cold Curd Rice 159

Light Preparation Of Basmat) And Curd With A Tempering Of Curry Leaves,
Mustard Seeds Black Pepper

@ Fresh Vegetable Pulao 149

@ Mutter Paneer Basmati Pulav 149

@ Chilli Onion Pulav 149

2 Hot Curd Rice 159
Curd And Rice Tossed With Sauteed Onian Green Chillies And Spice

8 Jeera Rice 139

o Steam Rice 129

DAM BIRYANI

@ Veg Handi Dam Biryani 209
Rice Cooked With Vegetable And Smoked On Charcoal: Packed In An Earthen Matki Served
With Onion Raita

0 Non Veg Biryani 280

2 Mutton Handi Dam Biryani 199
Rice Cooked With Mutton & Smoked On Charcoal; Packed In An Earthen Matki Served With
Onion Raita

2 Chicken Handi Dam Biryani 279

Rice Cooked With Chicken & Smoked On Charcoal; Packed In An Earthen Matki Served With



