# CHINESE RICE

## VEG .

Veg. Fried Rice Fried Rice Tossed With Vegetable And Soya Sauce	149
Schezwan Fried Rice Fried Rice Tossed Schezwan Sauce	159
Peking Fried Rice Fried Rice Tossed With Chops Of Noodles	199
Schezwan Noodles Soft Fried Spicy Noodles With Juliennes Of Vegetable	179
Veg Hakka Noodles Noodles Tossed With Juliennes Of Vegetable And Soya Sauce in Hakka Style	169
Triple Schezwan Fried Rice Fried Rice, Noodles And Vegetable Balls in Schezwan Sauce	199
Chilli Garlic Noodles	149
NON-VEG =	
Fried Rice Chicken Chops Of Chicken & Scrambled Eggs, Tossed With Rice & Chinese Seasoning	189
Chicken Hakka Noodles Noodles Tossed With Juliennes Of Vegetables, Chicken Pieces & Soya Sauce In Hakka Style	169
Chicken Triple Schezwan Fried Rice Fried Rice, Noodles And Chicken Chunks In Schezwan Sauce	219
Egg Fried Rice	179
Chilli Garlic Chicken	159

### MAIN COURSE VEG

CONTRACTOR OF STREET	r Khurchan Cheese Shredded And Cooked Tawa With Thick Gravy - Desi Style)	199
NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	r Mutter Tari Of Cottage Cheese Cooked With Green Peas Home Style)	209
THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO	lawabi Jeera Nuts Cooked In Rich Cashew Gravy With Shahi Jeera)	299
Kaju C	Curry Nuts Cooked In Yellow Onion Gravy)	259
Kaju M	Makhani • Nut Cooked In Rich Tamato Gravy)	249
Kaju P	alak r Nut Cooked With Spinach Gravy And Cream)	239
CONTRACTOR AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE P	aneer Punjabi Masala Nut & Cottage Cheese In Spicy Punjabi Preparation)	249
□ Veg Ko	ofta Curry	199
The second second	r Tikka Makhan Masala ted Cottage Cheese Charcoaled In Clay Oven Then Cooked In Rich Bo	269 uttered Tomato
THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	er Makhanwala Of Cottage Cheese Cooked In Buttered Tomato Gravy)	279
(twice T	e <b>r Do Pyaza</b> he Onions Makes It " Do Pyaza" . Cottage Cheese Cooked With Lot O n Two Stages)	229 of Onions, That Too
THE RESERVE AND LABOUR.	r Kadaai Cheese Cooked With Capsicum Onion & Tamato In Kadhi)	249
THE RESERVE AND PERSONS ASSESSED.	r Nawabi Jeera Cheese in Suitable Blend Of Cream And Cashew Gravy With Tempe	249 ring Of Shahi Jeera)

#### TANDOOR NON VEG

IANDOORNON	
Murg Guldasta Platter With Chicken Tikka, Chicken Malai Tikka, Murg Soola, Hariyali Tikka, 2 Pc's Each	399
Tandoori Chicken - With Voone	299
Pahadi Chicken With Bone Chicken Marinated In Indian Spices And Finished In Tandoor	289
Tangdi Kebab With Bone Chicken Leg Marinated With Exotic Indian Spicy And Finished in Tandoor	289
Murg Kali Mirch With Bone Chicken Pieces With Bone Cooked With Sauteed Onlon & Crushed Black Pep	339 per
Murg Malai Tikka Boneless Chicken Pieces, Marinated In Cream & Finished In Tandoor	349
Chicken Hariyali Tikka Boneless Piece Of Tender Chicken Coated With Spanish And Green Chilli Marination	299
MORE VARIETY TIKKA	
Chicken Tikka Kashmiri Mirch	279
Chicken Zafrani Tikka	319
Chicken Peri Peri Tikka	309
Chicken Kasundi Tikka	299
8 Bhuna Chicken	299

# TANDOORI KHAJANA

Hara Bhara Kebab Kebab Made From Spinach, Peas And Potatoes Stuffed With Cheese.	199
Cashmiri Mirch Ka Paneer Tikka Kashmiri Chilli Flavored Cottage Cheese Cooked In Clay Oven	249
Tandoori Malai Broccoli Rich Nuts & Cream Marinated Broccoli Florets Cooked In Clay Oven)	199
Tandoori Subz Ki Seekh Minced Vegetable Cooked In A Skewer Served Along With Mint Chutney	189
Dahi Ke Kabab Mung Curd Fried Kabab With A Golden Finish	199
Pineapple Tikka Chunks Of Pineapple Barbequed in Clay Oven With Delightful Marination	189
Corn Seekh Kabab American Corn With Fresh Vegetables & Cottage Cheese Minced Together & Skew Tandoor	199 ered in
Paneer Amritsari Fresh Cottage Cheese Marinated With Spicy Batter	269
MORE VARIETY PANEER	
Paneer Pahadi Tikka Paneer Malai Tikka Paneer Kasundi Tikka Paneer Zafrani Tikka Aminavadi Tandoori Aalu Aminavadi Veg Shami Kabab	280 300 300 280 290 290

# CHINESE VEG .

Chilli Baby Corn	119
Chilli Paneer	219
Paneer 65	229
Dices Of Cottage Cheese Batter Fried & Tossed In Spicy Gartic Sauce With Curry Leaves	
Schezwan Baby Corn Baby Corn Marinated And Deep Fried Then Tossed With Schezwan Sauce	219
THE PARTY OF THE P	C Carriedor
Veg Lollipop Vegetable Drumstick With Garlic Tomato Souce Poured Over	209
	-
Veg Kothe Crispy Fried Vegetable Tossed in Sheet Tomato Garlic Sauce	179
Crispy Corn	179
Chilli Mushroom	199
Chilli Potato	129
Honey Chilli Potato	159
Spring Roll	189
NON-VEG =	
Chicken Lollipop	279
Chicken Drumstick Tossed With Gartic Tomato Sauce	
Chilli Chicken - Wings With Bone	229
Wings Of Chicken - Served Chilli Style	219
Crumb Fried Chicken Wings - With Bone	299
Chilli Chicken	219
Chicken 65	239
Dices Of Chicken Batter Fried & Tossed Spicy Gartic Source With Curry Leaves	-
Panko Crumbs Fried Chicken	219
Fried Wonton Chicken	199
Chicken Pieces Packed In A Golden Fried Wonton Served With Hot Gartic	
Fish Chilli	249
Fish Finger	229
Chilli Egg	179

## RICE

Kashmiri Basmati Pulav Basmati Rice Cooker With Fresh Fruit & Dry Fruit	169
Butter Khichdi	149
Dal Palak Khichdi Khichdi Made With Dal, Rice And Spanish Paste	159
Cold Curd Rice Light Preparation Of Basmati And Curd With A Tempering Of Curry Leaves, Mustard Seeds Black Pepper	159
Fresh Vegetable Pulao	149
Mutter Paneer Basmati Pulav	149
Chilli Onion Pulav	149
Hot Curd Rice Curd And Rice Tossed With Sauteed Onion Green Chillies And Spice	159
D Jeera Rice	139
Steam Rice	129
DAM BIRYANI	
■ Veg Handi Dam Biryani Rice Cooked With Vegetable And Smoked On Charcoal; Packed In An Earthen Ma With Onion Raita	209 icki Served
Non Veg Biryani	280
Mutton Handi Dam Biryani Rice Cooked With Mutton & Smoked On Charcoal; Packed In An Earthen Matki Se Onion Raita	299 erved With
Chicken Handi Dam Biryani Rice Cooked With Chicken & Smoked On Charcoal; Packed In An Earthen Matki S Onion Raita	279 erved With